
Judge's Signatures

Judges Critique 2019
Meet Results
Oct 19-20, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 10/24/2019 1:58:24 PM

Women / XG / 12 & up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Viviano129
TCGA

9.200 9.200 9.4508.100 35.950
1 2T 8T 1 1 

1 

Sonia Monte252
Oly Ellisville

8.200 9.200 9.2509.100 35.750
12T 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Abby Welch254
Oly Ellisville

8.600 9.350 9.1008.500 35.550
9T 1 4T 6T 3T

3T

Ava Pieske215
Oly Mid Rivers

9.000 8.550 9.3008.700 35.550
3T 11 2 2 4T

4T

Abigail Beasley127
TCGA

9.100 9.050 9.1008.000 35.250
2 6 10 7T 5 

5 

Olivia Nicolay214
Oly Mid Rivers

8.900 9.000 9.2008.100 35.200
5T 7 9T 4 6 

6 

Katie Maya Catalano128
TCGA

8.900 9.100 8.9008.200 35.100
6T 5 7 9T 7 

7 

Carleigh Fernandez212
Oly Mid Rivers

8.800 8.500 9.1008.600 35.000
8 12 3 8T 8 

8 

Alicia Stevens216
Oly Mid Rivers

8.200 8.600 9.1508.500 34.450
13T 10 5T 5 9 

9 

Ava Gould124
TCGA

8.900 8.900 8.6007.200 33.600
7T 8 13 11 10 

10 

Sofia Solorio126
TCGA

8.600 8.800 8.4007.500 33.300
10T 9 11 12 11 

11 

Katie Schultz153
Mid Illinois Gym

9.000 7.900 8.9007.400 33.200
4T 13 12 10T 12 

12 

Dylan Ameis211
Oly Mid Rivers

8.400 9.200 0.0008.500 26.100
11 4T 6T 13 13 

13 
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